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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bryanna Farley5033
Liberty

8.900 9.450 9.2759.100 36.725
8T 1 6T 3 1 

1 

Emily Tran5028
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.275 9.6509.100 36.125
6 10 6T 2 2 

2 

Madison Lam5004
Accel

9.300 8.575 9.2008.950 36.025
1 6 10 5 3 

3 

Lucia Herrera-Set5003
Accel

9.075 8.600 9.0509.250 35.975
7 5 4 7 4 

4 

Ayaka Darroch5031
Liberty

9.200 8.525 9.7008.500 35.925
3T 7 12 1 5 

5 

Sialai Prakhantree5007
Accel

8.825 9.000 9.1008.925 35.850
12 2 11 6 6 

6 

Skye Evans5001
Accel

8.850 8.825 8.7759.350 35.800
11 4 1 12 7 

7 

Avah Reichow5008
Accel

9.225 8.175 9.2259.100 35.725
2 12 6T 4 8 

8 

Marin Heeren5017
CSC - Race

9.200 8.325 8.8259.325 35.675
3T 9 2 11 9 

9 

Tatum McKinley5025
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.350 8.5008.375 34.125
8T 8 13 14 10 

10 

Jillian Arangorin5029
Liberty

8.050 8.150 8.6259.000 33.825
14 13 9 13 11 

11 

Audrey Jonas5024
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.200 8.9006.700 32.700
8T 11 15 9 12 

12 

Vennette Valencia5014
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 6.300 8.9507.800 32.225
5 14 14 8 13 

13 

Malia Alvarado5040
Twisters

8.550 0.000 8.8509.300 26.700
13 15 3 10 14 

14 

Emma Robbins5021
CSC - Race

0.000 8.950 0.0009.200 18.150
15 3 5 15 15 

15 
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